
 

Attendees for Tuesday May 12th 800 West Broadway Community Meeting  

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL  
Carrie Johnson Way to Grow cjohnson@mplswaytogrow.org  
Beth Grosen Mpls CPED  
Jack Tamble Community Education   
Grace Empie Juxtaposition Arts Grace.empie@juxtaposition.org 
Amy Anderson Project Seven17 amy@projectseven17.com 
Megan Olson Craftsman Constructions megano@craftsmanconstrcutioninc.com 
Kou Vue North Hennepin C.C. KVue@nhcc.edu 
Sonja Simpson North HCC ssimpson@NHCC.edu soni5152.ss@gmail.com  
Sherri Northpoint  
Monir Johnson HTC  Monir-johnson@hennepintech.edu 
Cherie Rollings HTC & NHCC Cherie.rollings@hennepintech.edu 
Kristy Snyder MCTC Kristine.snyder@minneapolis.edu 
Katherine Stanley HTC Katherine.stanley@hennepintech.edu 
Shym Cook DEED Shym.cook@state.mn.us 
Rich Kelly HTC Rich-Kelly@hennepintech.edu 
Grand Heino DEED Grant.heino@state.mn.us 
Eli Kaplan Citizen cbac@weogleland.com 
Delua Kerrigan Dunwoody dkerrigan@dunwoody.edu  
Rebecca Thayer HCL rmthayer@hclib.org 
Ibrahim Noor WFC  
Leona Martin WFC Leona.martin@state.mn.us  
Grant Garnet SAOIC ggarnett@saoic.org  
Therese Salber HTC Therese.salber@hennepintech.edu  
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